663
535
400
265
132

LLS

S9Y

9lt

90¢€

961

08l
€9l

—— ——— — — ——— — — ———— — — ——— — — ———— — —— ——— — ——

————— — — — — — — —

0€l

LLS

LEE

0Ll

-———

5oL

663
539
400
276
138

Etude n°14020

2017

Plan n°8 - Vitrerie / compartiment sup. (restitution)
A. TIERCELIN

AUBIGNY (Calvados)
Chateau




